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MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : III Credit : 1+1 =  2
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

K.K.Wagh College of Agriculture, Nashik

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

(Affiliated to Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth, Rahuri)

Period of Examination : 15/9/2025 To 27/9/2025

Academic Year : 2025-2026Course Title : Statistical Methods
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Subject Code :STAT 231

Exam 

Type

 27  40  67  67.08 10 3019  13.41 AKN-2022/007 BARI DURVAM KISHOR   6.7F

 27  44  71  71.08 10 3419  14.22 AKN-2022/012 BHOYE RAHUL YASHWANT   7.1F

 26  44  70  70.09 10 3417  14.03 AKN-2022/040 JADHAV JAY MANOJ   7.0F

 27  41  68  68.09 10 3118  13.64 AKN-2022/059 LAGAD RAMESHWAR 

DNYANESHWAR

  6.8F

 27  49  76  76.08 10 3919  15.25 AKN-2023/001 GEETRAJ AHIJIT AHER   7.6F

 31  47  78  78.08 10 3723  15.66 AKN-2023/002 AMALE MOURYA JAYESH   7.8A

 28  40  68  68.06 10 3022  13.67 AKN-2023/007 BADADE PRANAV SHAM   6.8A

 26  44  70  70.08 10 3418  14.08 AKN-2023/027 GAJARE PURVESH KIRAN   7.0A

 33  40  73  73.07 10 3026  14.69 AKN-2023/048 JADHAV YASH JAYRAM   7.3F

 33  39  72  72.09 9 3024  14.410 AKN-2023/060 KHEDKAR SHREYASH UDDHAV   7.2F

 34  42  76  76.08 10 3226  15.211 AKN-2023/061 KITE NAYAN ANIL   7.6A

 36  43  79  79.07 10 3329  15.812 AKN-2023/067 ANURAG SUNIL LENDE   7.9F

 37  44  81  81.07 9 3530  16.213 AKN-2023/074 NIKAM BHAVESH SUBHASH   8.1F

 25  40  65  65.08 10 3017  13.014 AKN-2023/077 PALWE ABHISHEK SUBHASH   6.5A

 29  47  76  76.09 10 3720  15.215 AKN-2023/081 PATIL ANUJ NILESH   7.6A

 39  40  79  79.09 10 3030  15.816 AKN-2023/085 PATIL RUSHIKESH SANJAY   7.9A

 29  46  75  75.08 10 3621  15.017 AKN-2023/087 PAWAR ATHARV SHIVAJI   7.5A

 40  47  87  87.09 10 3731  17.418 AKN-2023/089 PAWAR RAJNANDINI 

PARMESHWAR

  8.7A

 27  10  37  37.08 10 AB19 FAIL19 AKN-2023/090 PAWAR RUSHIKESH SANDIP   3.7A

 26  47  73  73.08 10 3718  14.620 AKN-2023/097 SANGLE KRUSHNA JAYRAM   7.3A

 36  47  83  83.06 9 3830  16.621 AKN-2023/098 SHELAR PRANITA IESHWAR   8.3F

 31  47  78  78.09 10 3722  15.622 AKN-2023/099 SHEVKAR ADITYA VIJAY   7.8A

 28  43  71  71.08 10 3320  14.223 AKN-2023/100 SHINDE ADITYA RAMRAO   7.1A

 27  45  72  72.08 10 3519  14.424 AKN-2023/101 SHINDE ANUDEEP PRAKASH   7.2A

 35  46  81  81.08 9 3727  16.225 AKN-2023/105 SONAVANE KARTIK VISHAL   8.1F

 42  46  88  88.09 10 3633  17.626 AKN-2023/115 THOMBARE AJINKYA 

CHANDRABHAN

  8.8A

 28  45  73  73.08 10 3520  14.627 AKN-2023/117 UDE RUSHIKESH NAVNATH   7.3F

 35  48  83  83.09 10 3826  16.628 AKN-2023/125 SIRKE TANISH ARJUN   8.3A

 37  46  83  83.09 10 3628  16.629 AKN-2023/126 UBALE TEJAS DATTATRAY   8.3A
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